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Weickelt, Ronny
Hohlfeld, Mathias

Hentschel, Pierre
Domsgen, Gerd
Yurdakul, Yet
Barthel, Frank
Fechner, Matthias
Guse, Frank

Miicke, Volker

Klemt, Manuel
Giesche, Marc
David, Oliver
Hecking, Jan
Kassek, Oliver
Wagner, Botho
Werner, Daniel
Otto, Stefan
Dittrich, Marco

Grafe, André
Eichholz, Michael
Milbrandt, Pierre
George, Anne
Horn, Rudiger

Wachsmuth, Dirk
Schroter, Frank
Borner, Oliver

Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2014

Teiln.

N =MNNNMDN NN

N

TG\ Qi G G Gy

—_— ek o ) =

= NN

Punkte

21
19

13
13
12
12
10
10

©

G1 O O NN 0 0 0

NWWRS

o =N

B hbhbAhbhH ~l

w

NMNNMNMNN=NMNMDNMNMNO®WH

OO0 = = -

o oo

Spiele

2O~ bPhbhD - O

w

OMNOSNMDN=- =20

N B =01 =

N O

Diff.

CONMNDN B o ok, OOOO o

[l
(<]

NONDN

-6
-2
-2

16
14

10
10
10
11

10

~

2O R,OOONOO®

NWMNWW

o =N

Satze

B W

10
11

12

~

—opuhbOA

roONMZN



